M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuna 46
08.03.2026

Manbunkn, 200m BosbHbIN CTUb

y/ Rl
®BBCP *° =
14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

HOHowwu (14-15 net)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

NNONRNRNNNNVNRNNRRRERRERR R
O~NO N WNRPRO©O®ONO N WNRO®

NWEHKO Makcum
3BEPEB Bcesonog,
YAMNbITMH Anekcel
PbI/1IbKOB MepmaH
KOJTTAKOB Kupunn
KUPWH Martseii
CIOPTYKOB HOpuii
NAMTEB Kupunn
MACKWH Erop
BABVHKWH AnekcaHap
TUMO®EEB Cepreii
3AKVEB Kupunn
3AXAPOB [AmuTpwii
LWANLWKNH Knpunn
MYCTOBAJIOB Erop
AXMETOB Asamar
CAXAPHIOK Cepreii
TETEPWY MNnaToH
MATBEEB CrenaH
MWXANEB TuxoH
MEP3/10B Erop
AKOBJIEB Tumodpeti
KOHULLEB OmuTpwii
MAAKCULKNIA Bnagumup
BE3BOPOAOB Muxaunn
OCbKWH Knpunn
CVMYTEHKO PomaH
BAHWH Buktop

HOHmopsbl (16-18 neT)

O~NOULA~AWN

©

10
11
12
13
14
15

YPCY ApTtemuii

YPCY Anekceii
MYNbANAPOB Tumyp
YECHOKOB Anekceli
®OPADPOHTOB CredhaH
MWN3OHOB Erop
KA3HAUEEB ApTém
KYAPABLIEB AHTOH
YPCY Hukuta
MBAHOB ApceHuii
NMPWBbILW feHnc
MAHOB Bnagumup
PACCKA3OB loppeii
KPAMHOB ApTtem
LLHNTTNTBKO JNleoHnp,

faTa poxaeHust

14.05.2012
25.02.2011
15.06.2011
18.05.2011
14.08.2011
09.09.2011
15.02.2011
22.07.2011
05.02.2012
03.01.2012
19.12.2012
27.04.2012
15.06.2012
16.12.2011
24.11.2011
26.09.2012
31.03.2011
12.05.2011
24.01.2011
21.12.2012
07.06.2011
02.04.2011
18.10.2011
01.06.2012
10.03.2012
11.09.2012
14.10.2012
08.05.2012

25.01.2009
25.01.2009
05.07.2008
25.09.2010
14.10.2010
24.05.2010
24.11.2010
04.02.2010
26.10.2009
19.10.2010
25.02.2009
28.09.2009
20.06.2010
15.05.2008
07.04.2010

Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
n
n
I11toH
n
ItoH
n
Il
n
n
n
n

KMC

KOMaHaa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLL "HoBasa Mocksa", r.Mocksa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MAC nsatu6éopbs, r.Mocksa
OO0 "/lnHkop", r.Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
MKCLWIOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa

CLWWOP "Onumn”, r.ToNbAattu
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB
LM C.Komaposoii, r.Mocksa

CLUOP HOM "Tpyga", r.Mocksa

AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

MKCLWW "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos
CLUOP Nel BopoHex
AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

[0 "CnopTtuBHas wkona", r.Henngoso

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
CLU Ne 3 "Mngep" r. fiuneuk
LICKA, r.OguHuoBo

MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa

CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. Jiuneuk

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
MKCLUOP "BocTtokK", r. MockBa
MKCLUOP "BocTtokK", r. MockBa

CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

MKCLWW "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

LLIMCK-MATI, r.Mocksa
CK "HenTyH" Banatumxa
CK "Ounamo", r. Mockea
AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa
CK "Ounamo", r. Mockea

MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa

AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa

MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

2:01.00
2:02.00
2:08.00
2:08.00
2:08.00
2:09.00
2:09.57
2:10.00
2:12.00
2:12.44
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:16.51
2:17.00
2:18.00
2:20.00
2:22.02
2:22.95
2:24.86
2:25.00
2:30.00
2:31.50
2:32.00
2:35.00
2:41.00
2:43.00
2:45.00

2:00.65
2:03.00
2:03.00
2:03.58
2:04.00
2:04.50
2:05.55
2:06.69
2:07.38
2:08.00
2:08.50
2:09.00
2:10.00
2:14.00
2:17.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

xdy
=]
MADWAVE

."

-
SWIM4YOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA



