



46  
 08.03.2026

, 200m

14 - 18

(14-15 )

1	14.05.2012	II	1	2:01.00
2	25.02.2011	II	1	2:02.00
3	15.06.2011	I	" , .	2:08.00
4	18.05.2011	II	1	2:08.00
5	14.08.2011		1	2:08.00
6	09.09.2011	II	" , .	2:09.00
7	15.02.2011	I	" " , .	2:09.57
8	22.07.2011	II	1	2:10.00
9	05.02.2012	II	" " , .	2:12.00
10	03.01.2012	II	" " , .	2:12.44
11	19.12.2012	II	" " " , .	2:15.00
12	27.04.2012	II	" " , .	2:15.00
13	15.06.2012	II	" , .	2:16.00
14	16.12.2011	II	" " , .	2:16.51
15	24.11.2011	II	" , .	2:17.00
16	26.09.2012	II	" " , .	2:18.00
17	31.03.2011	II	" , .	2:20.00
18	12.05.2011	III	" " " , .	2:22.02
19	24.01.2011	III	" " " , .	2:22.95
20	21.12.2012	III	1	2:24.86
21	07.06.2011	III	" , .	2:25.00
22	02.04.2011	I	" " " , .	2:30.00
23	18.10.2011	III	1	2:31.50
24	01.06.2012	II	" , .	2:32.00
25	10.03.2012	III	3 " " , .	2:35.00
26	11.09.2012	III	" " " , .	2:41.00
27	14.10.2012	III	" " " , .	2:43.00
28	08.05.2012	III	3 " " , .	2:45.00

(16-18 )

1	25.01.2009	I	" " " , .	2:00.65
2	25.01.2009	I	" " " , .	2:03.00
3	05.07.2008		"MY CHAMPS" , .	2:03.00
4	25.09.2010	II	" " " , .	2:03.58
5	14.10.2010	II	" " " , .	2:04.00
6	24.05.2010	I	" " " , .	2:04.50
7	24.11.2010	I	" " " , .	2:05.55
8	04.02.2010	I	" " " , .	2:06.69
9	26.10.2009	I	" " " , .	2:07.38
10	19.10.2010	I	" " " , .	2:08.00
11	25.02.2009	II	" " " , .	2:08.50
12	28.09.2009	I	" " " , .	2:09.00
13	20.06.2010	I	" " " , .	2:10.00
14	15.05.2008	I	" " " , .	2:14.00
15	07.04.2010	II	" " " , .	2:17.71

